HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :

Address

MS. PABITHAT

NO 38 2ND NEHRU STREET
DR KHANU NAGAR
NESAPAKKAM

CHENNAI 600078

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nominatiol

From : 01/07/2019

n: Not Registered

To : 09/10/2019

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: 1869

DLF-RAMAPURAM

: DLFIT SEZ BLOCK 5,

SHIVAJ GARDEN, BLOCK 5,
GROUND FLOOR, SHIVAJ GARDENS,

: CHENNAI 600089

: TAMIL NADU

: 9840673333

: 0.00

o INR

: PABITHA41@GMAIL.COM

: 68595237

: 50100155388641 VRM POTENTIAL
: 06/05/2016

. Regular

HDFC0001869 MICR : 600240062
Product Code: 113

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/07/19 | NEFT DR-DBSS0IN0811-PABITHA T-NETBANK, M N182190863331661 | 01/07/19 1,000.00 44,315.60
UM-N182190863331661-SUBU
01/07/19 | IMPS-918216532381-PABITHA-HDFC-XXXXXXXX7 0000918216532381 | 01/07/19 500.00 44,815.60
547-
01/07/19 | POS 416021XXXXXX8875 R K SUPER MARKET PO 0000918217015175 | 01/07/19 209.00 44,606.60
SDEBIT
02/07/19 | IMPS-918314394077-PABITHA T-DBSS-XXXXXXX 0000918314394077 | 02/07/19 500.00 44,106.60
X7547-SUBU PAINTING
02/07/19 | NWD-416021X X X X XX 8875-SACWG909-CHENNAI 0000918322007068 | 02/07/19 1,000.00 43,106.60
02/07/19 | NWD-416021X XXX XX 8875-SACWG909-CHENNAI 0000918322007068 | 02/07/19 -1,000.00 44,106.60
03/07/19 | ACH D- BD-NACH-PAY SENSE-TX0J685940 0000000598057976 | 03/07/19 1,855.00 42,251.60
03/07/19 | NWD-416021X X X X XX 8875-SPCNF456-CHENNAI| 0000918411003325 | 03/07/19 1,000.00 41,251.60
03/07/19 | IMPS-918420340716-PABITHA T-DBSS-XXXXXXX 0000918420340716 | 03/07/19 950.00 40,301.60
X7547-SUBU STUPIDITY
04/07/19 | CPIYTYRBURQIWT/RAZPSWIGGY 0000191855747328 | 04/07/19 346.00 39,955.60
04/07/19 | NU711211006594486A3/MAKEMY TRIP COM 0000191855888124 | 04/07/19 708.00 39,247.60
04/07/19 | UPI-ZERODHA BROKING 0000918513120098 | 04/07/19 14,800.00 24,447.60
LTD-ZERODHABROKING@H
DFCBANK-HDFC0000523-918513130256-KITE DE
POSIT 15622
05/07/19 | ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-219648199 0000000644560626 | 05/07/19 4,937.00 19,510.60
05/07/19 | ACH D- TP ACH INNOFINSOL U-222355659 0000000652463236 | 05/07/19 3,604.00 15,906.60
05/07/19 | ACH D- DMI FINANCE PRIVATE-DMI0002008446 0000000655596791 | 05/07/19 2,470.00 13,436.60
05/07/19 | ACH D- BAJRANGINVPLTD-LO-1708 0000008045072186 | 05/07/19 2,510.00 10,926.60
05/07/19 | INDIA BULLS EMND 722441369-27910 000000000000000 | 05/07/19 1,132.00 9,794.60
06/07/19 | NU711051006703072A2/MAKEMY TRIP COM 0000191877793789 | 06/07/19 710.00 9,084.60
06/07/19 | UPI-MR ADITHYA PRAKASH -ADITHYA.RBZ@OKS 0000918718080579 | 06/07/19 1,000.00 8,084.60
BI-ClUB0000066-918718820545-SUBU
06/07/19 | EAW-416021X X XXX X8875-DECN1224-CHENNAI 0000000000004534 | 06/07/19 200.00 7,884.60
07/07/19 | EMI 5868842 CHQ S58688420061 0719586884 000000000000000 | 07/07/19 4,988.00 2,896.60
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
gljtgztggl;mntt. branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z27

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 2

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : DLF-RAMAPURAM

We understand your world Address - DLFIT SEZ BLOCK 5,
SHIVAJ GARDEN, BLOCK 5,
GROUND FLOOR, SHIVAJI GARDENS,
City . CHENNAI 600089
MS.  PABITHAT State : TAMIL NADU
NO 38 2ND NEHRU STREET Phone no. : 9840673333
DR KHANU NAGAR OD Limit . 0.00
Currency : INR
NESAPAKKAM Email : PABITHA41@GMAIL.COM
CHENNAI 600078 Cust ID : 68595237
TAMIL NADU INDIA Account No : 50100155388641 VRM POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 06/05/2016
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001869 MICR : 600240062
Branch Code : 1869 Product Code: 113

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2019 To : 09/10/2019 Statement of account

2

09/07/19 | 1B BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX4313 1B09150940742448 | 09/07/19 2,610.00 286.60

09/07/19 | IMPS-919018780823-JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIES-H 0000919018780823 | 09/07/19 5,400.00 5,686.60
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0533-FO33FCB297C64714AF7C
FOBAD63285B1

10/07/19 | UPI-ZERODHA BROKING 0000919113464610 | 10/07/19 5,000.00 686.60

LTD-ZERODHABROKING@H

DFCBANK-HDFC0000523-919113830425-KITE DE
POSIT 15627

11/07/19 | RP-CASHE-CTR3SMZXD2LTRH-268 000000000000000 | 11/07/19 7,000.00 -6,313.40

11/07/19 | RP-CASHE-CTR3SMZXD2LTRH-268 000000000000000 | 11/07/19 7,000.00 686.60

11/07/19 | IMPS-919221319883-PABITHA T-DBSS-XXXXXXX 0000919221319883 | 11/07/19 500.00 186.60
X7547-SUBU

12/07/19 | NEFT CR-IOBA0001312-KANNAGI S-PABITHA T- I0BAN19193161327 | 12/07/19 125,000.00 125,186.60
I0BAN19193161327

12/07/19 | RTGS CR-ANDBO0000255-NU TECH ASSOCIATES-P ANDBR52019071200 | 12/07/19 396,500.00 521,686.60
ABITHA T-ANDBR52019071200532586 532586

12/07/19 | UPI-BHANIX FINANCE AND |-CASHE@KOTAK-KKB 0000919317022658 | 12/07/19 14,000.00 507,686.60
K0000958-919316406154-UPI COLLECT REQUES

12/07/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000919317024119 | 12/07/19 11.00 507,697.60
00553-919317303738-UPI

12/07/19 | IMPS-919318789396-BHANIX FINANCE AND I-H 0000919318789396 | 12/07/19 22,465.50 530,163.10
DFC-XXXXXX4340-IMPS-CMS-FROM BHANIX

13/07/19 | IMPS-919410145047-RUPEEK FINTECH PRIVA-H 0000919410145047 | 13/07/19 75,000.00 605,163.10
DFC-XXXXXXXX0097-GLPABITHA

13/07/19 | IMPS-919417342961-PABITHA T-DBSS-XXXXXXX 0000919417342961 | 13/07/19 500.00 604,663.10
X7547-SUBU

15/07/19 | UPI-ZERODHA BROKING 0000091968219970 | 15/07/19 19,100.00 585,563.10

LTD-ZERODHABROKING@H

DFCBANK-HDFC0000523-919608853155-KITE DE
POSIT 15631

16/07/19 | UPI-RED 0000919717019850 | 16/07/19 891.45 584,671.65

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 3

Account Branch :
Address

MS. PABITHAT

NO 38 2ND NEHRU STREET
DR KHANU NAGAR
NESAPAKKAM

CHENNAI 600078

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nominatiol

From : 01/07/2019

n: Not Registered

To : 09/10/2019

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

DLF-RAMAPURAM

: DLFIT SEZ BLOCK 5,

SHIVAJ GARDEN, BLOCK 5,
GROUND FLOOR, SHIVAJ GARDENS,

: CHENNAI 600089

: TAMIL NADU

: 9840673333

: 0.00

o INR

: PABITHA41@GMAIL.COM

: 68595237

: 50100155388641 VRM POTENTIAL
: 06/05/2016

. Regular

HDFC0001869 MICR : 600240062

: 1869 Product Code: 113

Statement of account

BUS-REDBUS-PAYMENT@HDFCBANK-HDFC
0000053-919717067134-UPI
17/07/19 | EAW-416021X X XXX X8875-DECN1224-CHENNAI 0000000000007362 | 17/07/19 10,000.00 574,671.65
17/07/19 | EAW-416021X X XXX X8875-DECN1224-CHENNAI 0000000000007363 | 17/07/19 10,000.00 564,671.65
17/07/19 | EAW-416021X XXX XX8875-DECN1224-CHENNAI 0000000000007364 | 17/07/19 5,000.00 559,671.65
17/07/19 | QHDF7767779912/BILLDKSTATEBANKCOLLE 0000191986493191 | 17/07/19 472,545.00 87,126.65
17/07/19 | QHDF7767783121/BILLDKSTATEBANKCOLLE 0000191986500802 | 17/07/19 25,150.00 61,976.65
18/07/19 | UPI-ZERODHA BROKING 0000919914511805 | 18/07/19 700.00 61,276.65
LTD-ZERODHABROKING@H
DFCBANK-HDFC0000523-919914698774-KITE DE
POSIT 15634
18/07/19 | IMPS-919915350742-PABITHA T-DBSS-XXXXXXX 0000919915350742 | 18/07/19 500.00 60,776.65
X7547-SUBU SIM
18/07/19 | NU711301007224980A1/MAKEMY TRIP COM 0000191997628835 | 18/07/19 713.00 60,063.65
18/07/19 | IMPS-919918115755-PABITHA T-DBSS-XXXXXXX 0000919918115755 | 18/07/19 500.00 59,563.65
X7547-SUBU
19/07/19 | UPI-AIRTEL.IN-AIRTELIN@HDFCBANK-HDFCO0000 0000092008828624 | 19/07/19 10.00 59,553.65
053-920008331751-BHARTIAIRTELLIMITE
19/07/19 | UPI-AIRTEL.IN-AIRTELIN@HDFCBANK-HDFCO0000 0000092008850490 | 19/07/19 349.00 59,204.65
053-920008347743-BHARTIAIRTELLIMITE
19/07/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAY MENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000092008852712 | 19/07/19 12.00 59,216.65
00553-920008616440-UPI
19/07/19 | UPI-AIRTEL.IN-AIRTELIN@HDFCBANK-HDFCO0000 0000092009933559 | 19/07/19 10.00 59,226.65
053-920009408383-REFUND FOR BHARTI
19/07/19 | IMPS-920012303356-PABITHA T-DBSS-XXXXXXX 0000920012303356 | 19/07/19 500.00 58,726.65
X7547-SUBU EXP
19/07/19 | IMPS-920016376260-K ANNAGI S-IOBA-XXXXXXX 0000920016376260 | 19/07/19 40,000.00 18,726.65
XXXX4879-BANK LOAN
19/07/19 | UPI-MAKEMYTRIP-MAKEMY TRIP@ICICI-1CIC0000 0000920021842275 | 19/07/19 749.00 17,977.65
399-920021572496-UPI
20/07/19 | POS 416021X XX XXX8875 NEW SARAVANA STO PO 0000000000029171 | 20/07/19 6,750.00 11,227.65
SDEBIT
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
gljtggtggl;mntt. branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z27

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 4

Account Branch :
Address

MS. PABITHAT

NO 38 2ND NEHRU STREET
DR KHANU NAGAR
NESAPAKKAM

CHENNAI 600078

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2019

To : 09/10/2019

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

DLF-RAMAPURAM

: DLFIT SEZ BLOCK 5,

SHIVAJ GARDEN, BLOCK 5,
GROUND FLOOR, SHIVAJ GARDENS,

: CHENNAI 600089

: TAMIL NADU

: 9840673333

: 0.00

o INR

: PABITHA41@GMAIL.COM

: 68595237

: 50100155388641 VRM POTENTIAL
: 06/05/2016

. Regular

HDFC0001869 MICR : 600240062

: 1869 Product Code: 113

Statement of account

20/07/19

24/07/19

24/07/19

24/07/19

24/07/19

24/07/19

25/07/19

25/07/19

27/07/19

27/07/19

30/07/19

31/07/19
31/07/19

31/07/19

31/07/19

31/07/19

31/07/19

31/07/19

UPI-BOOKMY SHOW-BOOKMY SHOW.RZP@HDFCBANK

DFCO0000053-920118480589-BIGTREEENTERTAIN
ME
UPI-XXXXXX2864-1CIC0002707-920510149002-
HOME LOAN

UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAY MENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O

00553-920510218126-UP|
POS 416021X X XX X X8875 GREEN LEAF FOODS PO
SDEBIT
CXS1U3QOCVVBJIYRAZPFLASHCASHANOW
IMPS-920516452533-JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIES-H
DFC-X X XXX XXX XX X 0533-894685E3407041D59D6E
57D0714A5B13

POS 416021X X XX X X8875 GREEN LEAF FOODS PO
SDEBIT

POS 416021X X XXX X 8875 GREEN LEAF FOODS PO
SDEBIT

UPI-KANNAGI S-SKANNAGI40@OKAX|S-10BA000L
312-920810322051-PABI

861004463/ TECHHDFCLTD
IMPS-921120161730-PABITHA T-DBSS-XXXXXXX
X7547-SUBU

00772320000015SALARY CREDIT FOR JUL 19
IMPS-921212341871-STAR CAPITA-HDFC-XX XXX
XXXXX2993-QUICK CREDIT LOAN REPAYMENT
101907030405980/CI TRUSAIRTEL

STAR CAPITA-QCQCL 0114941
IMPS-921216301687-PABITHA T-DBSS-XXXXXXX
X7547-SUBU

NWD-416021X X XX X X 8875-CUBFI699-KANCHIPURA
M

IMPS-921220029916-PABI THA-HDFC-X XX XXXXX7

-H 0000920118336519

0000920510955686

0000920510957529

0000920507803357

0000192052393398

0000920516452533

0000920609294222

0000920615485732

0000920810982528

0000192084498608

0000921120161730

0000907308731072

0000921212341871

0000192127757425

0000139617900023

0000921216301687

0000921220717226

0000921220029916

20/07/19

24/07/19

24/07/19

24/07/19

24/07/19

24/07/19

25/07/19

25/07/19

27/07/19

27/07/19

30/07/19

31/07/19
31/07/19

31/07/19

31/07/19

31/07/19

31/07/19

31/07/19

375.90

500.00
10.00

50.00

6,028.77
7,200.00

40.00

20.00
1,000.00

12,118.00

300.00
34,011.00

18,170.00

48.00
15,000.00

200.00

1,500.00
546.00

10,851.75

10,351.75

10,361.75

10,311.75

4,282.98

11,482.98

11,442.98

11,422.98

12,422.98

304.98

4.98

34,015.98

15,845.98

15,797.98

30,797.98

30,597.98

29,097.98

29,643.98

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 5

Account Branch :

Address

MS. PABITHAT

NO 38 2ND NEHRU STREET
DR KHANU NAGAR
NESAPAKKAM

CHENNAI 600078

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2019 To : 09/10/2019

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

DLF-RAMAPURAM

: DLFIT SEZ BLOCK 5,

SHIVAJ GARDEN, BLOCK 5,
GROUND FLOOR, SHIVAJ GARDENS,

: CHENNAI 600089

: TAMIL NADU

: 9840673333

: 0.00

o INR

: PABITHA41@GMAIL.COM

: 68595237

: 50100155388641 VRM POTENTIAL
: 06/05/2016

. Regular

HDFC0001869 MICR : 600240062

: 1869 Product Code: 113

Statement of account

547-

31/07/19 | UPI-SYED HUSSAIN SSAZEEMMOBILES777@OKAXI
S-AIRP0000001-921223528011-DTH

02/08/19 | EAW-416021X XXX XX8875-TWCW1224-CHENNAI
02/08/19 | UPI-SAKTHIVEL M-SAKTHISAKTHI28167@OKICIC
1-CNRBO0000000-921414860916-AC FITTING

02/08/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO
00553-921414459376-UPI

03/08/19 | ACH D- BD-EARLY SALARY-TIMP78526

03/08/19 | UPI-DHARSHIKA FRISH JUIC-Q78227405@Y BL-H
DFC0000492-921521558170-JUICE

03/08/19 | POS 416021XXXXXX8875 SM MEDICALS POS DE
BIT

03/08/19 | UPI-MED BAZAR-Q39013768@Y BL-ClUB0000338-
921522634580-TABLET

04/08/19 | POS 416021X X XXX X8875 BIG BASKET POS DEBI

T

04/08/19 | POS 416021XXXXXX8875V K M FISH STALL PO
SDEBIT

04/08/19 | POS 416021XXXXXX8875 MAX HY PERMARKET POS
DEBIT

05/08/19 | ACH D- TP ACH ICICI BANK-233464068

05/08/19 | ACH D- TP ACH INNOFINSOL U-235551109

05/08/19 | ACH D- DMI FINANCE PRIVATE-DMI0002008446
05/08/19 | IMPS-921715315186-PABITHA T-DBSS-XXXXXXX
X7547-SUBU

05/08/19 | INDIA BULLS 722441369-26169

05/08/19 | IMPS-921717370054-RUPEEK CAPITAL PRIVA-H
DFC-XXXXXXXX0443-GLPABITA

05/08/19 | IMPS-921717375928-RUPEEK FINTECH PRIVA-H
DFC-XXXXXXXX0097-GLPRABITHAT

05/08/19 | EAW-416021XXXXXX8875-DECN1224-CHENNAI

0000921223417254

0000000000004603
0000921414990332

0000921414996690

0000001184154475

0000921521569893

0000921516546924

0000921522681959

0000921604771253

0000000000004788

0000000000005104

0000001195608638

0000001205710489

0000001207193479

0000921715315186

000000000000000

0000921717370054

0000921717375928

0000000000001183

01/08/19

02/08/19
02/08/19

02/08/19

03/08/19
04/08/19

04/08/19

04/08/19

04/08/19

04/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19
05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

2,900.00

1,000.00

1,250.00

8,712.00

220.00

135.00

115.00

189.00

700.00

1,531.00

4,937.00

3,604.00

2,470.00

500.00

1,132.00

200.00

18.00

8,581.00

91,419.00

26,743.98

25,743.98

24,493.98

24,511.98

15,799.98

15,579.98

15,444.98

15,329.98

15,140.98

14,440.98

12,909.98

7,972.98

4,368.98

1,898.98

1,398.98

266.98

8,847.98

100,266.98

100,066.98

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK
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We understand your world

MS. PABITHAT

NO 38 2ND NEHRU STREET
DR KHANU NAGAR
NESAPAKKAM

CHENNAI 600078

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2019 To : 09/10/2019

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

DLF-RAMAPURAM

: DLFIT SEZ BLOCK 5,

SHIVAJ GARDEN, BLOCK 5,
GROUND FLOOR, SHIVAJ GARDENS,

: CHENNAI 600089

: TAMIL NADU

: 9840673333

: 0.00

o INR

: PABITHA41@GMAIL.COM

: 68595237

: 50100155388641 VRM POTENTIAL
: 06/05/2016

. Regular

HDFC0001869 MICR : 600240062

: 1869 Product Code: 113

Statement of account

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

06/08/19
06/08/19

06/08/19

06/08/19

06/08/19

07/08/19

07/08/19

07/08/19

07/08/19

UPI-ZERODHA BROKING
LTD-ZERODHABROKING@H
DFCBANK-HDFC0000523-921719836606-KITE DE
POSIT 15650
IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX4313
D2HCJISAKAQNJIBX/RAZPFLASHCASHANOW
IMPS-921720388634-PABITHA T-DBSS-XXXXXXX
X7547-SUBU
UPI-BHANIX FINANCE AND |-CASHE@KOTAK-KKB
K0000958-921721795515-UPI COLLECT REQUES
UPI-ASHISH SECURITIES PV-EARLY SALARY @AXI
SBANK-UTIB0001032-921721508930-L OAN REPA
Y
IMPS-921721315921-KANNAGI S-TOBA-XXXXXXX
XXXX4879-AMMA
ACH D- BAJRANGINVPLTD-LO-1708
UPI-RAZORPAY -RAZORPAY PG@HDFCBANK-HDFC000
0053-921814966997-RUPEEK PAYMENT FOR
UPI-RAZORPAY -RAZORPAY PG@HDFCBANK-HDFC000
0053-921815974307-RUPEEK PAYMENT FOR
IMPS-921819345217-1CICI BANK NODAL ACC-H
DFC-XXXXXXXX8320-FTTRANSFERP2A
IMPS-921821324191-CAMDEN TOWN TECHNOL O-H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX3569-ZESTMONEY BANK
CHECK
UPI-ZOMATO-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PY TM012345
6-921900523181-FOOD
UPI-ZOMATO-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PY TM 012345
6-921924444584-EXPRESS
UPI-ZOMATO-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PY TM 012345
6-921900522987-FOOD

UPI-XXXXXX6359-ESFB0001063-921912529748-

0000921719116234

1B05195645757933

0000192172919048

0000921720388634

0000921721481648

0000921721505771

0000921721315921

0000008000445218

0000921814092814

0000921815102257

0000921819345217

0000921821324191

0000092190207132

0000092190206469

0000092190208174

0000921912627235

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

06/08/19
06/08/19

06/08/19

06/08/19

06/08/19

07/08/19

07/08/19

07/08/19

07/08/19

24,800.00

30,000.00

8,038.36

1,000.00

8,333.00

8,712.00

4,000.00

2,510.00

672.00

691.00

154.06

540.00

1,700.00

1.00

1.00

154.06

75,266.98

45,266.98

37,228.62

36,228.62

27,895.62

19,183.62

15,183.62

12,673.62

12,001.62

11,310.62

11,311.62

11,312.62

11,158.56

11,312.62

10,772.62

9,072.62

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK
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Account Branch :
Address

MS. PABITHAT

